Subway Yenu

https://menulist.menu
1865 Lincoln Blvd #2, 90404, Santa Monica, US, United States
+13104507250 - http://lwww.subway.com/subwayroot...

LA SR i V- i B3 TR LT

[ Lo BT T —

H0rTo0nTE 0,32

The Card of Subway from Santa Monica includes about 71 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $9.4. What User likes about Subway:

Fried chicken. The best of all the fried proteins. Fried fish tacos are good, but fried chicken is amazing. Fried
beef? No. Fried pork? Eh, katsu is pretty good. But those little birdies are the best. And one of the best fried
chicken sandwiches I've ever had is at Furai. The fire Furai. If you say it fast it sounds like you said firefly. Fire
Furai. What? Never mind. read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be
used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Subway:
| got here a sandwich for my daughter, it was 840p. and the worker inside had already closed the doors. | wasn't
the only one who beat. very disappointed by the service. | would be undersigned 5 minutes before closing, but
20mins is a lot. the worker in the inner looks to make something for himself. we are not going back. | don't really
write reviews, | just wanted to let everyone know and hopefully also the owner /... read more. If you're craving
some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: tasty meals, prepared with fish, seafood,
and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, One can also find some international meals
to choose from on the menu. If you have little appetite, you can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious
sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, The meals are usually prepared for you in the shortest time and
fresh.
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Subway Menu

Salads

TACOS

Secondi

ROAST BEEF

Burgers
B.L.T.

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP

Side dishes

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

%inderbecher
COOKIE BOX

Classic Sandwiches
SPICY ITALIAN

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$2.5

$2.5

$5.0

$10.0

$9.0

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Brealfast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN

Vegertarian Mains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Ttems
11 SUBWAY CLUB
Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER

Cheesestealkss

33 TERIYAKI BLITZ

Coffee

COFFEE

Uncalegorized

COLD CUT COMBO

Dessert

DOUBE CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

$10.0

$1.3

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$1.8

$11.0

$1.5

$9.0

$1.3
$1.3
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%ids Menii
BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR
KIDS

Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHIP
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT

Clubs

19 PICKLEBALL CLUB
10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB

Ttalianos
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO

Breakfast

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP

Beverages

1% MILK
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK
MINUTE MAID JUICE

Deli Heroes

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF
99 GRAND SLAM HAM
15 TITAN TURKEY

30 THE BEAST

$10.0

$10.0

$1.3
$1.3

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$1.8
$1.6
$1.8

$17.5
$19.0
$19.0
$22.0

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0
ROAST BEEF

FISH

PANINI

Sandwiches

EGG CHEESE $8.5
VEGGIE DELITE $8.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE $9.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. $10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $9.0
CHEESE

STEAK, EGG CHEESE $10.0
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN $10.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN $10.0

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI $10.0
20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH $12.0
16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION

TERIYAKI $11.0
Subway® Series

. 2 THE OUTLAW $11.0
Ae==S"% 3 THE MONSTER $12.0
E ) 1 THE PHILLY $11.0
4 SUPREME MEATS $12.0
6 THE BOSS $11.0
8 THE GREAT GARLIC $12.0

7 THE MEXICALI $12.0
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12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

Ingredients Used
OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY HAM

WE HAVE

$12.0

$13.0

$10.0

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
BLACK FOREST HAM
PASTRAMI

BEEF

CHICKEN

PORK MEAT

$10.0
$10.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 07:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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