



https://menulist.menu 1865 Lincoln Blvd #2, 90404, Santa Monica, US, United States +13104507250 - http://www.subway.com/subwayroot...









The Card of Subway from Santa Monica includes about 71 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Subway:

Fried chicken. The best of all the fried proteins. Fried fish tacos are good, but fried chicken is amazing. Fried beef? No. Fried pork? Eh, katsu is pretty good. But those little birdies are the best. And one of the best fried chicken sandwiches I've ever had is at Furai. The fire Furai. If you say it fast it sounds like you said firefly. Fire Furai. What? Never mind. read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Subway:

I got here a sandwich for my daughter, it was 840p. and the worker inside had already closed the doors. I wasn't the only one who beat. very disappointed by the service. I would be undersigned 5 minutes before closing, but 20mins is a lot. the worker in the inner looks to make something for himself. we are not going back. I don't really write reviews, I just wanted to let everyone know and hopefully also the owner /... read more. If you're craving some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: tasty meals, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, One can also find some international meals to choose from on the menu. If you have little appetite, you can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, The meals are usually prepared for you in the shortest time and



Salads		Turkey	#40.0
TACOS		OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY	\$10.0
Secondi		Breakfast Menu	
ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.3
Burgers		Vegertarian Mains	
B.L.T.	\$10.0	VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS	\$10.0
Fish dishes		Popular Items	
FISH TACOS		11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$11.0
Wraps		Premium Subs	
EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	STEAK CHEESE	\$10.0
Side dishes		Bottled Drinks	
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE	\$2.5	DASANI WATER	\$1.8
Starters & Salads		Cheesesteaks	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.5	33 TERIYAKI BLITZ	\$11.0
Kinderbecher		Coffee	
COOKIE BOX	\$5.0	COFFEE	\$1.5
Classic Sandwiches		Uncategorized	
SPICY ITALIAN	\$10.0	COLD CUT COMBO	\$9.0
Meat Dishes		Dessert	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$9.0	DOUBE CHOCOLATE	\$1.3
Hauptgerichte – Chicken		RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$1.3

FRIED CHICKEN



Kids Menü		These types of dishes are	
BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS	\$10.0	being served	
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR KIDS	\$10.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0
	,	ROAST BEEF	
Cookies		FISH	
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$1.3	PANINI	
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.3	Sandwiches	
Clubs		EGG CHEESE	\$8.5
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB	\$11.0	VEGGIE DELITE	\$8.0
10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$11.0	BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
	4-1 -0	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$10.0
Italianos		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$10.0
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO	\$11.0		
0 10 1		Chicken	
Breakfast		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$10.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.0
_		20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.0
Beverages		16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION TERIYAKI	\$11.0
1% MILK	\$1.8		
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6	Subway® Series	
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8	2 THE OUTLAW	\$11.0
Mai: 41ama a 4		3 THE MONSTER	\$12.0
Deli Heroes		1 THE PHILLY	\$11.0
17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5	4 SUPREME MEATS	\$12.0
99 GRAND SLAM HAM	\$19.0	6 THE BOSS	\$11.0
15 TITAN TURKEY	\$19.0	8 THE GREAT GARLIC	\$12.0
30 THE BEAST	\$22.0	7 THE MEXICALI	\$12.0



12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$12.0	OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0
		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$10.0
Ingredients Used		PASTRAMI	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM WE HAVE	\$13.0	BEEF	
	\$10.0	CHICKEN	
		PORK MEAT	



Subway

1865 Lincoln Blvd #2, 90404, Santa Monica, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -21:00 Tuesday 06:00 -21:00 Wednesday 06:00 -21:00 Thursday 06:00 -21:00 Friday 06:00 -21:00 Saturday 07:00 -21:00 Sunday 08:00 -21:00

